Parnu SK Kalev

PARNUMAA MEISTRIVOISTLUSED

SOUDEERGOMEETRITEL CONCEPT 2

16.DETSEMBER 2000 a. Rabahallis

Klass Koht Nimi Sind. Klubi Eelsdit Finaal
TC 1 Merle Hanson 1987 Kalev 1.42,4
2 Mari-Liis Feodorov 1987 Kalev 1.44,8
3 Hele Metsaots 1987 Kalev 1.56,2
4 Riina Vister 1987 SK Parnu 1.57,3
5 Sandra Absalon 1989 SK Parnu 2.02,6
6 Virge Tamme 1988 SK Parnu 2.06,5
7 Viktoria Laadermann 1987 SK Parnu 2.14,4
8 Liisa Vilgas 1988 SK Parnu 2.16,5
PC 1 Madis Isand 1987 Kalev 1.38,7 1.38,3
2 Rait Raidla 1987 Audru 1.41,6 1.41,6
3 Elar Jaakson 1987 SK Parnu 1.43,2 1.42,5
4 Ardo Linekund 1987 Audru 1.44,3 1.46,1
5 Kaspar Taimsoo 1987 Viljandi 1.49,8 1.50,1
6 Andrus Vridolin 1987 SK Parnu 1.50,0 1.50,1
7 Veiko Tamme 1987 Ulejde G. 1.53,5 1.56,1
8 Al-dr Jakovlev 1987 Aerutajate klubi 1.55,8 DNS
9 Margus Lensment 1987 SK Parnu 1.57,0
10 Jorgen Post 1988 SK Parnu 2.02,4
11 Reemo Mett 1987 SK Parnu 2.07,1
12 Riiljo Edur 1989 SK Parnu 2.11,4
13 Mirkko Killing 1988 SK Parnu 2.15,0
14 Rein Reial 1988 Kalev 2.18,3
15 Sandre Elland 1989 SK Parnu 2.24,9
B 1 Egle Hanson 1986 Kalev 3.44,6
2 Kristina TOnismae 1985 Kalev 3.50,1
3 Imbi SGstra 1986 Viljandi 3.50,9
4 Merle Raaliste 1986 Kalev 3.51,5
5 Elo Ule 1985 Kalev 4.00,4
6 Kaia Maasing 1986 Viljandi 4.08,1
PB 1 Artur Maier 1986 SK Parnu 3.15,1 3.11,8
2 Heigo Tiidemaa 1985 SAK "Tartu" 3.23,0 3.19,4
3 Andrus Sabiin 1986 SK Parnu 3.25,3 3.21,6
4 Sibajev Aleksei 1985 Kalev 3.23,6 3.22,1
5 Martin Absalon 1986 SK Parnu 3.33,5 3.35,9
6 Raimo Pull 1985 SK Parnu 3.36,5 3.38,3
7 Krister Vellet 1986 SK Parnu 3.36,8 3.39,8
8 Sten Villmann 1986 SK Parnu 3.34,0
9 Mikk Matiisen 1986 SK Parnu 3.39,7
10 Vladimir Borissov 1986 Aerutajate Klubi 3.40,9
11 Raido llp 1985 Kalev 3.42,8
12 Tauri Jaanson 1986 Kalev 3471
13 Rain Kodasmaa 1986 SK Parnu 3.49,9
14 Raigo Kurrik 1986 Audru 3.50,1
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TA

PA

15 Andry Blank
16 Andre Pirs

17 Kristjan Vallist
18 Kardo Kurm
19 Heigo Post

20 Raiko Vainola
21 Rait Mand

22 Tarvi Tambur
23 Johannes Vaher
24 Alain N6mm
25 Lauri Lilles

26 Daisto Killing
27 Gert Grahv

1 Kristiina Jaska
2 Piret Post

3 Riina Sagur

4 Sille Vaiksaar

5 Kersti Paldis

6 Margit Kaldmae
7 Eneli Seer

1 Vinogradov Oleg

2 Allar Raja

3 Riho Tamm

4 Riho Rein

5 Ranno Lepp

6 Kristjan Turk

7 Tiit Lutoskin

8 Roman Raivet

9 Martin Vadam
10 Martin Graumann
11 Igor Kuzmitsov
12 Rainer Holm
13 Sander Soosaar
14 Kauri Metsaots
15 Andres Kaare

1 Meriste Kalli

2 Vivika Tapp

3 Katrin Karotamm
4 Eneli Laurits

5 Kristiina Reial

6 Kristi SOber

1985
1986
1986
1985
1986
1986
1986
1986
1986
1986
1986
1985
1985

1984
1983
1983
1983
1983
1984
1983

1984
1983
1983
1983
1984
1984
1984
1983
1984
1984
1984
1984
1983
1983
1984

1974
1982
1978
1982
1982
1981
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Audru

SK Parnu
SK Parnu
Kalev

SK Parnu
SK Parnu
SK Parnu
Tori,Tootsi
SK Parnu
SK Parnu
SK Parnu
SK Parnu
Haddemeeste

Viljandi
Viljandi
Viljandi

SAK "Tartu"
SK Parnu
Haddemeeste
Audru

SK Parnu
Kalev
Kalev
Viljandi
SK Parnu
Viljandi
Kalev
Kalev

SK Parnu
Viljandi
Viljandi
Kalev

SK Parnu
Haddemeeste
Kalev

SK Parnu
Kalev

Kalev

SAK "Tartu"
Kalev

Kalev

3.51,7
3.52,9
3.56,6
3.57,7
4.01,1
4.01,7
4.02,4
4.03,1
4.04,6
4.07,9
4.09,9
4.16,7
4.40,4

3.33,9
3.34,7
3.44,9
3.45,2
3.47,0
4.21,9
4.34,8

3.07,2
3.06,8
3.08,3
3.09,7
3.10,2
3.09,8
3.12,9
3.14,0
3.16,3
3.18,3
3.27,0
3.28,6
3.32,8
3.36,9
3.42,7

3.23,3
3.29,8
3.32,1
3.51,0
3.52,3
4.05,7

3.00,2
3.03,0
3.08,2
3.08,6
3.09,6
3.09,8
3.11,6
3.17,6
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M

VetM

VetN

Janar Sagim, Mario Mustasaar,Marko Koppel, Liina Mets
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1 Vahur Mae 1980 SK Parnu 3.03,1 2.52,6
2 Andrei Jdmsa 1982 SK Parnu 3.00,8 2.54,4
3 Jarek Maestu 1977 SK Parnu 3.06,8 2.59,8
4 Indrek Peterson 1977 SK Parnu 3.06,4 3.02,6
5 Andrus Arula 1982 Kalev 3.05,8 3.05,0
6 Tairo Talvis 1976 SAK "Tartu" 3.07,1 3.051
7 Jura Nemirski 1979 Kalev 3.06,8 3.05,3
8 Martin Tarkpea 1982 Kalev 3.06,8 3.05,9
9 Priit Purge 1979 SAK "Tartu" 3.09,3
10 Alari Toome 1980 SK Parnu 3.11,0
11 Aleksei Lipintsov 1982 SK Parnu 3.15,9
1 Madis L6hmus 3.05,3
2 Tanel Kliimann 3.17,1
3 Jaan Vaiksaar 3.22,4
4 Ando Stimmer Vabakl. 3.23,9
5 Eduard Virkus 3.29,2
6 Juhan Paalo ( (ile 50 a.) 3.31,2
7 Roosaar Mati 3.34,9
1 Tiina Kapten 3.44,9
2 Heli Jaakson 3.57,4
VOISTKONNAD
Pdhikoolid
1 Sauga pk. | 1.45,7 1.44,7
Raimo Timmer, Ott Ojamets, Rein Raag, Ly Bauer
2 Koidula Giimnaasium 1.48,7 1.44,8
Tauri Jaanson; Raido llp; Madis Isand; Egle Hanson
3 Sauga pk. Il 1.51,3
Tarmo Sober , Marko Rits, Meelis Hunt, Moonika Sarapik
Glmnaasiumid
1 Vene Gilimnaasium 1.34,3 1.31,8
Oleg Vinogradov, Aleksei Zabulika, Andrei Semenjuk, Merle Hanson
2 Koidula Giimnaasium 1.34,3 1.33,1
Riho Tamm, Allar Raja, Roman Raivet, Kersti Paldis
3 Hansa Gimnaasium 1.36,8
Birjo Piiroja, Mihkel Kosk, Sten Petersoo, Martin Vadam
4 Hiddemeeste Gimn. 1.47,9
Eneli JGeaar, Edgar Hunt, Dauri Kolla, Egert Pilliroog
5 Audru Gimnaasium 1.49,7
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Vallad

1 Sindi 1.34,5
Meelis Martin, Janar Randmaa, Aigar Raja, Vivika Tapp

2 Audru 1.36,8
Siim Suursild, Sprenk Ermiko, Janek Ounlaid, Sigrid Tohv

3 Halinga 1.36,8
Kerge Kaia, Rain Annustvere, Dmitri kaljur, Riho Tauts

4 Tori/ Tootsi 1.44,1
Kristi SOGber, Eduard Virkus, Taavi Tambur, Ain Kaart

5 Sauga 1.45,7
Raimo Timmer, Ott Ojamets, Rein Raag, Ly Bauer

6 Haddemeeste 1.48,7

Meeli Antson, Janar Joekaar, Veiko Umal, Siim Marjamagi
Finaalikohale sdit 100 m- Audru 17,9; Halinga 18,5

Firmad

1 Parnu Politseiprefektuur 1.29,8
Rauno Lensment, Rainer Ristimets,Reiner Ristimets, Kalli Meriste

2 Parnu UJP 1.40,3
Pookus, Palu, Voorman, Hoovel

3 Politseikool 1.40,3
Rain Puust, Deniss Krasnogorov, Kristjan Koppel, Terle Keskkiila

4 Carmor Auto 1.46,5

Tarmo Tappo, Raini Lelle, Marko Noormets, Ene Merevits
Finaalikohale s&it 100 m - Parnu UJP 19,6; Politseikool 20,3;

Spordiklubid

1 Parnu Kalev 1.31,1
Jura Nemirski, Marko Ule, Kartin Karotamm, Andrus Arula

2 Parnu Kalev veteranid | 1.33,1
Paul Valliveere, Tiina Kapten, Toomas Kasearu, Raivo Parts

3 Parnu Kalev veteranid Il 1.33,8
Ulvi Lutoskin, Roman Lutoskin, Priit Tasane,Kaubi Tlirnpuu

4 Parnu Kolledz | 1.40,7
Joel Mitt, Kalle Mets, Lauri Peeters, Triin Terasmaa

5 Parnu Kolledz Il 1.46,3
Janno Metsa, Kristo Kaukver, Ollema Karmo, Carol Loor

6 Parnu Kolledz Il 1.51,8

Viljo Naar, Lenno Pdder, Margus Randmae, Epp Adler

Peakohtunik Matti Killing
Peasekretar Reet Palm
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1.34,3

1.35,1

1.31,3

1.41,3

1.30,8

1.33,8



